
Strong Tandem Main Canopy 
Order Form

11236 Satellite Blvd.
Orlando, FL 32837
Tel: 407 859 9317
Fax: 407 850 6978

Name: _____________________________________

Shipping Address: ____________________________

                              ____________________________

                              ____________________________

Telephone:  _________________________________

email:  _____________________________________

Special Instructions:

_________________________

_________________________

_________________________

_________________________

_________________________

Form 580153, SET Main Canopy Order Form, Rev: C, 12/1/2013

Uppers
U1
U2
U3
U4
U5
U6
U7
U8
U9

Lowers
L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6
L7
L8
L9

End Ribs, Stabilizers, and Slider
E1
E2

S1
S2

Slider

U1 U2 U3 U4 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9

L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 L9
E1

S1

E2

S2

Canopy Colors:

SET-400
SET-366

Line Choice:
Spectra
HMA
Vectran

T-400
T-364

Lines Only 
Available in 
Vectran

Canopy Options:
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